Duta In a Maila a salar	The state of the s		Day Pottime Complet	ed I	Done by	
Date In: 20 9 2-13:01	Jeb description		Date &Time Complet	-	-	-
Res No: 14 K72 2010386 124	SAS e-filing		1	-	-	
Veh No: GX3184 IC	E-mail (within Shi	rs, AIC 2hrs)		1		*
D.O.A: 24/9/2-15:0	i-Motor Claim	Form	le			-
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)			
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	1-Photo Uplone	led				
	Assessment/Surv	ey Report			=	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand t	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: W	(nava	. INC ()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P:	80-100%]		+
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	North Control of the	
Year of Registration: () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,				De la Prima Prima Page		
Director (C	Harden 190 Mc2,000 (F815 74555	100 C 275 C		
General Remarks:		Assessed of Superson of Superson of	ALLES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY		1011	7-0
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's inf	formation strictly Con	fidential & S	rictly NO refer of repa	orer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer URGENTLY.					
	ce: YES () / No	0();7	owing Co: ()
Dillo III /			Date&Time Comple	ad V	Done by	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)	200		L/Attended and the second	100	A	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()			-		
	()				A The State of the	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	di di				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	()		<u> </u>			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:					action and the second	nn. 8
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:		111111111111111111111111111111111111111		200	ACM NA	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:					SCHENE	
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:		100000			SCHOOL ST.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:					SCHOOL	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:					3CNE 13	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:						72.54
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:					Ant((S))	1000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date Time Actions		Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist		Ant (S)	100000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions		Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist		Ant((S))	100000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date Time Actions Laimant's Particulars :-		Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darrag 3) TF: Towing	eparation Checklist nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee	INC (580) 540/545	Ant (S)	100000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date Time Actions Laimant's Particulars :-		Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darrag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow	eparation Checklist Introduction (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ant (S)	amt(3 Add Bi
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:		Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming	eparation Checklist Introduction (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey against INC Only (wef 10)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	And (S)	1000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : Date/Time Actions Inimant's Particulars : river/Owner: ontact No:		Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama; 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins	eparation Checklist Introduction (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey against INC Only (wef 10) section	INC (580) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2025)	And (S)	100000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : Date/Time Actions Inimant's Particulars : river/Owner: ontact No:		Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idac D	eparation Checklist Introduction (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey against INC Only (wef 10)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75	And (S)	100000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1 Injury : Date Time Actions Laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:		Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD*	eparation Checklist int Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey against INC Only (wef 10 bection A + SMRT Survey tional Services:-	INC (580) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (S)	- A - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: oriver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:		Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD* *N5: Courte	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10) section A + SMRT Survey Itional Services: sy Car / Tpt Allowance	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Ant (S)	- A - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date Time Actions Claimant's Particulars :- Priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow For claimin 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R	eparation Checklist int Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey against INC Only (wef 10 bection A + SMRT Survey dional Services: sy Car / Tpt Allowance Cn-ordination epair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2025) \$75 \$5160	Ant (S)	- A - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > : Injury : Date Time Actions Charact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama; 3) TF: Towing 4) PT: Follow For claimins 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R +N8: DV / 0	eparation Checklist int Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey, against INC Only (wef 10) section A + SMRT Survey thonal Services: sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination epair Inspection collect Excess Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$375 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$525	Ant (S)	1000000
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time: Actions		Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dama; 3) TF: Towing 4) PT: Follow For claimins 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D 8) NTUC Add OD* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R +N8: DV / 0	eparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10) section A + SMRT Survey itional Services: sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (N-m INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2025) \$75 \$5160	Ant (S)	1000000

1 . pr. 11 1.70

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/09/2020 17:01
Date Of Accident	24/09/2020 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG AYE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GX3189K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	M/S CEMENTONE (S) PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXX193W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-67448884
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	DYNA 150 D
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCVSN1758401902
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHAN SOON WHAT
NRIC No	SXXXX532E
Data Of Bith	29/06/1954

29/06/1954 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 03/02/1976 Date Of Driving Pass

44 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-82840882 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-82840882 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 105 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH Address

#09-207

310105 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by YES

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

NO

2

: LIN HTET AUNG

: MALE GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY Police Station Name

NO

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200925/2068.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

UNKNOWN Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 36

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

YP7592G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

CHAN SOON WHAT Name

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain GX3189K Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES YES

ambulance?

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

LIN HTET AUNG Name

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain

GX3189K Injured person in which vehicle?

YES Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Address

Page 3 of 36

Postcode	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

OT 1 3 PO TO THE WAY

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

	4: 6x31891c
	B: un lossun
2	1 PASSASH
4	B: mknown D: mknown
Ä	1
B	
	Mong Ayre
D.	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
to police report - 7/220925/2	068 .
40 1970	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnels Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: GX 31891C b) INSURANCE COMPANY: China Tui Ping c) POLICY NUMBER: d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PART) e) MAKE & MODEL: f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYC) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYC)	TY FIRE &THEFT)
c) VEHICLE NUMBER: 6x389K b) INSURANCE COMPANY: CW on Tui Ping c) POLICY NUMBER: d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY) e) MAKE & MODEL: 1 f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORRY / MOTORCYC) g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYC)	TY FIRE &THEFT)
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: WOLLAND I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY	CLE)
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A) NAME: (CMMTONE U) PTE UT (MAL b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: c) ADDRESS: * CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	E / FEMALE)
CINCLUDING driver) DRIVER (Including driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	1840881
Lin Htel ## a)DATE OF BIRTH: (/) (DD/MM/YYYY) ## a)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) ## b)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: ## WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY	Y? (YE) / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: 5. a)WEATHER CONDITION: (C)EAR / RAINING / OTHERS b)ROAD SURFACE: (DR) / WET / OTHERS 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (VE) / NO) 7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (VE) / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE No of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: 473926 MODEL:	
(Induction driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:	
(Induding driver) f) VEHICLE NUMBER:	

email = enquiry@cementone-com sg

VIDEO =





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200925/2068

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT
-------------	------------------

	e Report N 20 15:13	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Particu	ılars		
Name of	Informant: OON WHA		Address: APT BLK 105 LORONG 1 TO BLOOM SINGAPORE 31010	DA PAYOH #09-207 TOA PAYOH
ID Type	/ ID No.: D / S017953	32E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 82840882
National	The second secon		Email:	
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 29/06/1954	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat OTHER:	ion:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	nce Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 24/09/2020 15:00	Type of Location
Location:	Y.	-	4	
AYER RAJAH	HEXPRESSWAY	100		
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Light
				Anyone conveyed by

Details of V	AND RESIDENCE AND PERSONS ASSESSED.	ACCURATION SHOULD AND SHOULD BE SHOU	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	COIOI	COMMITTE	0
GX3189K	Lorry					0
						0
YP7592G	Lorry			y.		0

Details of Person Involved	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200925/2068

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	MARKET AND		MARKET L			
Name	CHAN SOON WHA	Т		ID No.		S0179532E
Related Vehicle	GX3189K (Lorry)			Conta	ct No.	82840882
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

AT THE ABOVEMENTIONED DATE AND TIME,

I WAS DRIVING ALONG AYE, AT THAT TIME, I WAS BEHIND A LORRY, WHEN THE VEHICLE IN FRONT SLOWED DOWN, I SLOWED DOWN AS WELL. WHEN THE LORRY CAME TO A STOP, I APPLIED MY BRAKES AND STOPPED MY VEHICLE AS WELL. SUDDENLY ANOTHER VEHICLE COLLIDED INTO THE REAR OF MY VEHICLE, CAUSING MY VEHICLE TO COLLIDE INTO THE REAR OF THE LORRY THAT WAS IN FRONT. THE NEXT IMPACT FROM BEHIND CAUSED MY VEHICLE TO LURCH FORWARD ONCE MORE AND COLLIDE INTO THE LORRY THAT WAS BEHIND. I DID NOT MANAGE TO GET THE VEHICLE NUMBER OF THE VEHICLES THAT WERE BEHIND AND I WAS LATER CONVEYED TO THE HOSPITAL. I MANAGED TO TAKE A PHOTO OF THE DAMAGES DUE TO THE ACCIDENT. MY COLLEAGUE WAS ALSO IN MY VEHICLE AT THAT TIME.

IO IN CHARGE IS IO ZICKIE EXT:65476356 THAT IS ALL





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200925/2068

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of C	Officer Recording The Report
UHAMMAD	MOINUR RAHMAN
Signature Of I	
tot applicable	***
	, W
Officer In Cha	, W
Officer In Cha	rge Of Case:
Officer In Cha	rge Of Case:

Signatu	re Of Info	homant:		
Date/Ti		2		
25/09/2	020 15:1	·		
Classifi	cation Of	CaseNG	APORE CE FORCE	
	0	P POLI	LLION	
		_///	1	
sign	aturs:	10		



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Co. Reg. No. 200208384E

MOTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

R SN ANO60ZA Cov.Type: T

MZ300/C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Componsation) Act (Chapter 189)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Componsation) Rules, 1950

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Mataysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSN1758401902

Engine No :5L5427370

1. Index Mark and Registration

GX3189K

Chano: JTFUF34Y803002358

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

M/S CEMENTONE (S) PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enectment

29 September 2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

28 September 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to use:*
 - (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 - (2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 - (3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover.

- (1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please s

Issued By: _.

AGENCIES. P.TE. L Authorised Officer

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory